SEALANTS USAGE CALCULATOR

RUNNING METER PER 300ML CARTRIDGE

WIDTH (mm)

DEPTH (mm) 2 3 4 5 8 10 12 15 20 25 30 40 50
2 75.0 50.0 37.5 30.0 18.8 15.0 12.5 10.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 3.8 3.0
3 50.0 33.3 25.0 20.0 12.5 10.0 8.3 6.7 5.0 4.0 3.3 2.5 2.0
4 37.5 25.0 18.8 15.0 9.4 7.5 6.3 5.0 3.8 3.0 2.5 1.9 15
5 30.0 20.0 15.0 12.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.4 2.0 1.5 1.2
6 25.0 16.7 12.5 10.0 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.3 2.5 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0
8 18.8 12.5 9.4 7.5 4.7 3.8 3.1 2.5 1.9 1.5 1.3 0.9 0.8
10 15.0 10.0 7.5 6.0 3.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 15 1.2 1.0 0.8 0.6
15 10.0 6.7 5.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.7 0.5 0.4
20 7.5 5.0 3.8 3.0 1.9 1.5 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.3

RUNNING FEET PER 300ML CARTRIDGE
WIDTH (mm)

DEPTH (mm) 2 3 4 5 8 10 12 15 20 25 30 40 50
2 246.1 164.0 123.0 98.4 61.5 49.2 41.0 32.8 24.6 19.7 16.4 12.3 9.8
3 164.0 109.4 82.0 65.6 41.0 32.8 27.3 21.9 16.4 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.6
4 123.0 82.0 61.5 49.2 30.8 24.6 20.5 16.4 12.3 9.8 8.2 6.2 4.9
5 98.4 65.6 49.2 39.4 24.6 19.7 16.4 13.1 9.8 7.9 6.6 4.9 3.9
6 82.0 54.7 41.0 32.8 20.5 16.4 13.7 10.9 8.2 6.6 5.5 4.1 3.3
8 61.5 41.0 30.8 24.6 15.4 12.3 10.3 8.2 6.2 4.9 4.1 3.1 2.5
10 49.2 32.8 24.6 19.7 12.3 9.8 8.2 6.6 4.9 3.9 3.3 2.5 2.0
15 32.8 21.9 16.4 13.1 8.2 6.6 5.5 4.4 3.3 2.6 2.2 1.6 1.3
20 24.6 16.4 12.3 9.8 6.2 4.9 4.1 3.3 2.5 2.0 1.6 1.2 1.0
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